
Change Order Request

Project:

La Crosse, WI  54601

400 La Crosse Street

La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation

1923025-02 COR # 29.00

Date: 4/28/2020

La Crosse, WI  54601
400 La Crosse Street

City of La CrosseTo: Owner From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company

Madison, WI 53703
151East Wilson Street, Suite 100

AmountItem # Description Vendor

PCO # 58 - Temporary Shoring, Remaining Allowance Balance

1 ($64,030.49)Temporary Shoring, Remaining Allowance Balance Wieser Brothers General Contractors, Inc.

($64,030.49)Total For Change Order

Signed: ____________________________Approved By: City of La Crosse

Submitted By:

Date: __________________

Signed: ____________________________Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Date: __________________

Accepted By: I & S Group, Inc. Signed: ____________________________ Date: __________________

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3AD775E4-6B19-4937-B423-9ADB8B7C40B7

4/28/2020 | 3:37 PM CDT

4/29/2020 | 3:53 PM CDT



Project Name: La Crosse Center Expansion Job # 219302

Date:

Allowance Labor Material Equipment Total
Amount Total Total Total Cost

$3,900.00 $5,673.00 $700.00 $10,273.00
$0.00

-$49,696.82 -$49,696.82
$0.00

-$25,000.00 -$25,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Subtotal -$74,696.82 $3,900.00 $5,673.00 $700.00
Subtotal -$64,423.82

Self Performed OH&P $1,027.30
Subcontractor OH&P $0.00

-$63,396.52
Bonding -$633.97

Grand Total -$64,030.49

Approval: 
Date:

Subtotal

Shoring

Winter Conditions Allowance Credit

Unforseen Condition Allowance Credit

Change	Order	Request	#12	REVISION

4/28/2020

DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE DONE:

Temporary Shoring at 12' High Foundation Walls and crediting unused portion of remaining winter and unforseen condition 
allowances.

Wieser Brothers General Contractor, Inc. | 200 Twilite Street La Crescent, MN 55947
www.wieserbrothers.com | Office 507.895.8903 | Fax 507.895.8438

DocuSign Envelope ID: 3AD775E4-6B19-4937-B423-9ADB8B7C40B7


		2020-04-29T13:53:46-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




