DocuSign Envelope ID: FGD889AD-9A73-437F-B219-FB2AFE3CD8DC

KRAUS-ANDERSON,
Construction Company

Change Order Request

Project: 1923025-02 COR# 36.00
La Crosse Center Expansion & Renovation
400 La Crosse Street Date: 6/1/2020

La Crosse, Wl 54601

To: Owner City of La Crosse From: Kraus-Anderson Construction Company
400 La Crosse Street 151East Wilson Street, Suite 100
La Crosse, WI 54601 Madison, WI 53703

PCO# 75 - Reduce Seat Count by 24

Item # Description Vendor Amount
1 Reduce Seat Count by 24 Irwin Seating Company ($2,019.13)
Total For Change Order ($2,019.13)

Approved By: City of La Crosse Signed: Date:

»~——DocuSigned by:

6/1/2020 | 12:40 PM CD°
ate:

Submitted By:  Kraus-Anderson Construction Company Signed: Per Ls

N——6B67371012384A6...
—DocuSigned by:

Accepted By: |1 & S Group, Inc. Signed:| Petrick Voo Dat
\——CEBGDIE39AF4441...

,.6/4/2020 | 3:15 pm COT




B s s ! ' ' 1 ' P ' L w_an L w1 w4 w8 1 w1 w1 w1 W i ®m 1 m P
e —
B
HIGH RISER - SOLARA Commpumy, et FrawEr
4000 SERIES STANCHIN
B
|- prp—
|
.
N
L
x '
SOLARA CHAIR LEGEND
] e =
i o o — e - v )
i e can - o e - e =
) - N
' v
o)
=
% =1 &
e
" o "
w
- 1. -
-
s .
- SOLARA/ INTEGRA COLOR KEY -
B - ARMLESS CHAR
L BEEE = DOUBLE INTEGRATED ARM CHAIR L)
ZEZZ = RH INTEGRATED ARM CHAIR
- NN = RAL WOUNTED ARM -
. 3
® .
e e
- | SPECIAL PR T NOTES: -
[ v
- (A cRozzECC ARERA -
LACROSSE W
=
. - L A
o
- e
i I

T O i T 3 T 0 T 3 T 0 T 7 T O I v T " v n v n v ] 0 w v B T " v n v " T




FREEE]

i#-- & 4

2
-

TEES EEE: 55
bttt FHEEEHEL TR

e

faid
£33

4

TeToTe e

e

CACROSEE oo AREA
CRGSSE




DocuSign Envelope ID: FSD889AD-9AT3-437F-B219-FB2AFE3CD8DC

Trvwin Irwin Seating Company
Seating
Company. Change Order Proposal
Project Name: LaCrosse Center Arena Change Order #: 1
Location: LaCrosse, W Initiation Date: 6/1/2020
Customer PO/Contract #:
Sold to: PO/Contract for: Seating
Irwin Order #: 2000315
and IRWIN SEATING COMPANY agree to make the following changes in the PO/Contract:
Qty. [ltem Per Unit Total
Credit for 24 chairs loss in Row O due to Columns at
24/aisles $ 841393 2,018.13
Addition
$ - $
$ - 1§
$ - %
$ - [$ d
Qty. |ltem Per Unit Total
$ - IS -
L] Deduction
5 5 $
$ - 18
3 - |3
3 - |8
Comments:
The original PO/Centract sum was:
Net change by previous authorized change orders:
The PO/Contract sum prior to this change order was: -
The PO/Contract sum will be increased by this change order: 2,019.13
The PO/Contract sum will be decreased by this change order: -
The new PO/Contract sum including this change order will be: 2,019.13
The PO/Contract time will be changed by this number of days:

Change order requested by:
Project Administrator Ryan Kent Date: 6/1/2020
Signed: Date:

Irwin Seating Company:

Address: 3251 Fruit Ridge Ave, NW Grand Rapids, Ml 49544

Not valid until signed by Sold To. Signature of Sold To indicates agreement herewith, including any adjustment in
the PO/Contract sum or PO/Contract time.

O signature below validates this request as official change to contract. No further documentation needed.
= signature below authorizes Iwin Seating Company to proceed based on this proposal.
o will issue official change order.
Signature Date 6/1/2020

F-7.1-3#1-Revision 13
P.0. Box 2429 * 3251 Fruit Ridge NW (49544) * Grand Rapids, MI 49501 * Phone: (616) 574-7400 * Fax: (616) 574-7411



= ___ 4

. [ oz/gli9 Iva| I1V0S VIS IONVY 9NV VN :3NOHd £8L6V8Z5LL SINOHd WIN ‘ANYMOD INOHd VT
1 30 T IS s w0 | aemes o fasomsar et o | ——— | G8E€06.Z'S | 6V8ZSL'N
ALINNINWOD S44NTE IINIDS S LS HLL 0E0Z JOW SHITIM 0SH NOILD3S ‘NOILDIS HOLYNIGH00D ONIOMAS |  HOLYNIGH0O0D NOILDNALSNOD HTINIONT LOVHINOGD LIVINOD ONRITINIONI JAYN ALINNWAOD :103rodd 1WAM 123rodd md
T AL s TOHUR T500Wd LY 01 0350 U0 A0 MO M | JWIMSHDT AT OW YNOILAI0S30 | ¥3Iva
SHOUVILEYSSS GHY SINAYVIA JSIHL “LOVIINGS A8 (30LAONd JSURTHIO 38 AVR SY LEOIG anssi “3NsS| nmi..lﬁm.d;umua h
7, .szzoEﬁun“a Nwﬂﬁ
9 A L]
-xc_._x._zt._wu ea . % NOILdIEo53a 3iva
§3 02182/ 003
Id NYTIOM
00°Z fb (¥2-1)LOH
00'% fib ONHM
00'Z6% Al ¥20N 00004 &b pzON
(4N1d - 22 0'6¥8EGLN ) S 1S HLZ —— ; axve+0e-L1'LOd
(4nd -z 0'6razsLN) (OXZE+Z6-11'103)
zd Y3414 004+ bd 8roN
G'7OHIN/000ZINE AN ONILSIX3
6001Y
O-d gt N
N SSVH9 266
/ / MIVM3AIS el
FOHW/000ZNHAN
/. / SEVHD OX9L+ZE-LE+OX9'LOS \ N>>.9<
¥Zon L=
TIVLSNI
107 ONIMYvYd
32LNOY JHIINT
) 308 TYNOILOIYIA , _
OX9L+ZE-LE+OX9'LO 2, (21-6 :sMod) z1-6'
¥zo44 \ (8- 'suod) z¢-1£'104
TIVLSNI {9} 'sHod) 9-1'g n_m
MW 487d - «
ALID NI Q¥V¥AITINOG S 1S HLZ 0802 Q4/S LSHLL080Z o)
SSVHO NI S 3 N\ ze-21'104
Y34V NOILVYAYOX3 434914 06+ aL0Nn
00k A1b (2) 00LINd Rt
00°} Aib HS 138X 114
009 A1 ($2-L)LOH
00’ Aib gz
00°05 Aib @31dNID0O-WE
00°0¢Z Aib ad(Sz'1)ogng
00°004 Aib 31¥Z048 0201
00°05Z Ab ¥2044
(487d -2V 0BP8zSLN )
Z0/0DRZNYAIN oy




